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L N TEA £1.95 COKE/DIET COKE
: EARL GREY £2.25 LEMONADE
PEPPERMINT £2.25 LARGE COKE/DIET COKE

GREEN TEA £2.25 LARGE LEMONADE

FRUIT TEA £2.25 APPLETISER

AMERICANO £2.25 SODA/CORDIAL

CAPPUCCINO £2.45 ACQUA NATURALE STILL WATER
LATTE £2.45 ACQUA FRIZZANTE SPARKLING WATER
HOT CHOCOLATE £2.75 SAN PELLEGRINO

MOCHA £2.75 LIMONATA/ARANCIATA/ARANCIATA ROSSA
ESPRESSO £1.85 FRESH FRUIT JUICE

WHITE COFFEE £2.45 ORANGE/APPLE/CRANBERRY/PINEAPPLE/TOMATO
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OPTIONS, DECAFFINATED OPTIONS ARE ALSO AVALIABLE. ORANGE/PASS|ONFRU]T/APPLE & RASPBERRY
ITALIAN FRUIT JUICE (AsKk FOR FLAVOURS)
ITALIAN ICE TEA PEACH/LEMON
TONIC OR SLIMLINE TONIC
BITTER LEMON

GINGER ALE




P TN
Nl
WA
»o

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO 5.1%
PERONI ORIGINALE 4.7%
PERONI DOUBLE MALT 6.6%
MORETTI 4.6%

ICHNUSA 4.7%

BECKS BLUE - ALCOHOL FREE

APEROL SPRITZ
MAGNERS APPLE/PEAR
KOPPERBERG

Yines

WHITE - TREBIANO

RED - MERLOT

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH ROSE
CHIANTI CLASSICO
PINOT GRIGIO MebiuM
SAVINGON BLANC

ZIFANDEL
PROSECCO - (750ML/200ML)
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Wheize QYfinas 750ml)

Hed YYfines (75'0ml)

MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO
BARBERA

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELA
BAROLO

Poiilod boois & ofjpeiitives

PERONI DRAUGHT - HALF PINT/PINT £2.50 £4.80
£4.00

FRASCATI SUPERIORE £18.00
MEDIUM DRY

PECORINO DI CHIETI £21.00
DRY

GAVI DI GAVI £23.00
DRY

£3.90
£3.90
£6.00
£4.90
£3.90
£3.50

£7.50
£4.00

(750ML/250ML/175ML)

£14.50 £5.00 £3.50
£14.50 £5.00 £3.50
£14.50 £5.00 £3.50
£19.5 . .

£19.50
£26.50
£45.00
£40.00



